SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN

ROUND OF SARDINIA

TRAMATZA - ITALY
20/21MAY 2023

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

v fedematoit

S4 European Championship Rd 2 S4 - Race 2
Sort by position La ptimes mgml'[h)[;?g

Lap  Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime

Po. 1 - # 39 RUIZ JIMENEZ A E’“g;gg% 16 51.353 +00.476  14:12:15.788 11 52.179 +00.418  14:08:08.400 6 53.796 +01.359  14:03:58.879
1 53.994 +03.473  13:59:27.622 17 51.633 +00.756  14:13:07.421 12 52.203 +00.442  14:09:00.603 7 53.392 +00.955  14:04:52.271
2 14:00:18.143 18 51.678 +00.801  14:13:59.099 13 52.101 +00340  14:09:52.704 8 53.028 +00.591  14:05:45.299
3 51.073  +00552  14:01:09216 19 51517  +00640  14:14:50616 14 52.587  +00826  14:10:45291 9 53331  +00.894  14:06:38.630
4 51.141 +00.620  14:02:00.357 20 52.352 +01475  14:15:42.968 15 52.834  +01073  14:11:38.125 10 53.358 +00.921  14:07:31.988
5 51.078  +00557  14:02:51.435 Po. 3 - #9 GOMEZ REQUEN/ Tf;;rgg% 16 52786  +0L025  14:12:30.911 11 53.828  +01391  14:08:25.816
6 50.731 +00.210  14:03:42.166 1 53371 +02376  13:59:26.820 17 52.950  +0L189  14:13:23.861 12 53.832  +01395  14:09:19.648
7 50.828  +00307  14:04:32.994 2 51.154 £00.159  14:00:17.974 18 52.588  +00.827  14:14:16.449 13 54.523 +02.086  14:10:14.171
8 50.876 +00.355  14:05:23.870 3 51.031 +00.036  14:01:09.005 19 52.588 +00.827  14:15:09.037 14 54.070 +01.633  14:11:08.241
9 50.963 +00.442  14:06:14.833 4 51.266 400271 14:02:00271 20 52.244  +00.483  14:16:01.281 15 52.893 +00.456  14:12:01.134
10 50979  +00458  14:07:05.812 5 51619  +00.624  14:02:51.890 Po. 5 - # 22 CUCCU M. Tf;é’nsrgz 16 53.323  +00886  14:12:54.457
11 51.213  +00.692  14:07:57.025 6 51,195  +00.200  14:03:43.085 1 54.884  +03.203  13:59:28.349 17 53322 +00585 141347779
12 51.152 +00.631  14:08:48.177 7 51.062 +00.067  14:04:34.147 5 51.967 +00286  14:00:20.316 18 52.976 +00.539  14:14:40.755
13 51.108  +00.587  14:09:39.285 Pl 50.995 14:05:25.142 3 51.773 400092 14:01:12.089 19 52.770  +00333  14:15:33.525
14 51.152 +00.631  14:10:30.437 9 51.120 +00125  14:06:16.262 4 52.114 £00433  14:02:04.203 20 59.113 +06.676  14:16:32.638
15 51080  +00559  14:1121517 10 51196  +00201  14:07:07.458 5 e 14:02:55.884 Po. 7 - # 20 DELONG A. A
16 51.355 +00.834  14:12:12.872 11 51.302 +00.307  14:07:58.760 6 51.761 +00.080  14:03:47.645 1 57.101 +03.671  13:59:31.404
17 51137  +00616  14:13:04.009 12 51332 +00337  14:08:50.092 7 52201  +00.520  14:04:39.846 2 54202  +00772  14:00:25.606
18 51.631 +01.110  14:13:55.640 13 51.341 +00.346  14:09:41.433 8 51.932 +00.251  14:05:31.778 3 53.544 +00.114  14:01:19.150
19 51614  +01.093 141447254 14 51499  +00504  14:10:32.932 9 52231  +00.550  14:06:24.009 4 53872  +00.442  14:02:13.022
20 52.704 +02.183  14:15:39.958 15 52.105 +01.110  14:11:25.037 10 52.074 +00.393  14:07:16.083 5 53.545 +00.115  14:03:06.567

Po. 2 - # 69 VANDI K. [:f(;;r(l)?_% 16 51.574 +00.579  14:12:16.611 11 52.551 +00.870  14:08:08.634 6 53.604 +00.174  14:04:00.171
1 54.017 +03.140  13:59:27.887 17 51.586 +00.591  14:13:08.197 12 52.177 +00.496  14:09:00.811 YA 53.430 14:04:53.601
2 51.364  +00.487  14:00:19.251 18 51.339  +00344  14:13:59.536 13 52.053  +00.372  14:09:52.864 8 54.208  +00.778  14:05:47.809
EN 50.377— 14:01:10.128 19 51.265 +00.270  14:14:50.801 14 52.271 +00.590  14:10:45.135 9 54.473 +01.043  14:06:42.282
4 50.885 400,008 14:02:01.013 20 51.812 +00.817  14:15:42.613 15 52.843 +01.162  14:11:37.978 10 53.862 +00.432  14:07:36.144
5 51.105 +00228  14:02:52.118 Po. 4 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. liif;g.risr;% 16 52.812 +01.131  14:12:30.790 11 53.943 +00.513  14:08:30.087
6 51.215 +00.338  14:03:43.333 1 53.930 +02.169 1355927614 17 53.024  +01.343  14:13:23.814 12 53.922  +00.492  14:09:24.009
7 51.094  +00217  14:04:34.427 2 52284 £00523  14:00:19.898 18 52.453 +00.772  14:14:16.267 13 53.943 +00.513  14:10:17.952
8 51.057  +00.180  14:05:25.484 3 51.933  +00172  14:01:11.831 19 52946  +01265 14509213 14 53.675  +00245  14:11:11.627
9 51.071 +00.194  14:06:16.555 4 52212 £00451  14:02:04.043 20 52.249 +00.568  14:16:01.462 15 53.634 +00.204  14:12:05.261
10 51143  +00266  14:07:07.698 5 52314  +00.553  14:02:56.357 Po. 6 - # 47 PIRINA M. Tf;;rgs% 16 53.983  +00553  14:12:59.244
11 51.322 +00.445  14:07:59.020 B 51761 — 14:03:48.118 1 57.333 +04.896  13:50:31.664 17 53.919 +00.489  14:13:53.163
12 51.300  +00423  14:08:50.320 7 51.941  +00.180  14:04:40.059 2 54154  +01717  14:00:25.818 18 55061  +0L631  14:14:48.224
13 51.302 +00425  14:09:41.622 8 51.869 +00.108  14:05:31.928 3 53.495 +01.058  14:01:19.313 19 1:00.229 *06799  14:15:48.453
14 51.530 +00.653  14:10:33.152 9 52.215 +00.454  14:06:24.143 4 53.333 +00.896  14:02:12.646
15 51.283 +00.406  14:11:24.435 10 52.078 +00.317  14:07:16.221 5 fee— 14:03:05.083
Fastest lap: 50.521
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SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN

ROUND OF SARDINIA
TRAMATZA - ITALY
20/21 MAY 2023

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

v fedematoit

S4 European Championship Rd 2 S4 - Race 2
Sort by position La ptimes mgml'[mhg
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime lap Laptime lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 8 - # 12 PAPALINI L. o
1 56.085  +02.831  13:50:30.480
2 53.436  +00.182  14:00:23.916
ER  53.254 14:01:17.170
4 53500  +00.246  14:02:10.670
5 53.726 +00.472 14:03:04.396
6 54257  +0L003  14:03:58.653
7 54.646 +01.392 14:04:53.299
8 54.340 +01.086 14:05:47.639
9 54.483  +01.229  14:06:42.122
10 55.465 +02.211 14:07:37.587
11 54.864  +01610  14:08:32.451
12 55.208 +01.954 14:09:27.659
13 54765  +0L511  14:10:22.424
14 55.246 +01.992  14:11:17.670
15 56.286 +03.032 14:12:13.956
16 56.700 +03.446  14:13:10.656
17 55.899 +02.645 14:14:06.555
18 55710  +02456  14:15:02.265
19 55.677 +02.423 14:15:57.942
Po. 9- # 113 STAAB M. Do e,
1 1:02.236  +03180  13:59:36.759
2 50.676  +00.620  14:00:36.435
3 59.177 +00.121 14:01:35.612
4 59.738 +00.682 14:02:35.350
5 50.919  +00.863  14:03:35.269
6 1:07.617 +08.561 14:04:42.886
7 50.740  +00.684  14:05:42.626
8 1:03.121 +04.065 14:06:45.747
9 59.373 +00.317 14:07:45.120
10 e 14:08:44.176
Fastest lap: 50.521
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